Technical Specifications
OPTOTRONIC® OT 35W
Fixed Current Select LED Driver
General Information
Item Number
*2743WR (57441)
*2743WT (57443)
*2743WU (57444)

12.5
70°C
Ordering Guide
Item Number Original Item Number Ordering Description
*2743WR 57441 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 DIM L 500
*2743WT 57443 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 DIM L 640
*2743WU 57444 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 DIM L 660
*2743WV 57445 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 DIM L 700
*2743WW 57446 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 DIM L 720
*2743WX 57447 OT 35W/UNV/0A7 DIM L 740
Mechanical Specification
LED+
BLUE
PINK
NEUTRAL
LINE
LED -
DIM+
DIM-
RED
GREEN
LINE
NEUTRAL
GROUND VIOLET
Dimming Curve
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
%
 o
f O
ut
pu
t C
ur
re
nt
Dimming Voltage (V)
10% Dimming
Mechanical Diagram
Length 11.02” (280mm)
Width 1.15” (29.4mm)
Height 1.0” (25.4mm)
Mounting Length 10.63” (270mm)
Tc Point from side 0.50” (12.5mm)
Tc Point from end 5.7” (144mm)
3
Efficiency vs. Output Voltage
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
Effi
ci